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CONTACTS AT A GLANCE 
EXHIBITORS A-Z
FEATURED DESTINATION LAS VEGAS

Las Vegas Convention & Visitors Authority
c/o Aviareps Tourism GmbH
Josephspitalstrasse 15, D-80331 München
Kontakt: Herr Sebastian Wagner
Tel. +49 (0)89 552533403
E-Mail: lasvegas@aviareps.com
www.visitlasvegas.de

Caesars Entertainment
c/o Discover the World Marketing
Schenkendorfstrasse 1, D-65187 Wiesbaden
Kontakt: Frau Anna Lenz
Tel. +49 (0)611 2676750
E-Mail: caesars@discover-fra.com 
www.caesarstravelagents.com

Caesars Entertainment
3655 South Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Herr Robin Hudges
Tel. +1 (0)702 9467607
E-Mail: rhudgens@caesars.com
www.caesars.com

Cirque du Soleil
6775 Edmond Street Suite 300, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Frau Jacinta Jose & Herr Aaron Hinterleitner 
Tel. +1 (0)702 3520070
E-Mail: jacinta.jose@cirquedusoleil.com
aaron.hinterleitner@cirquedusoleil.com
www.cirquedusoleil.com

Graceland Wedding Chapel
619 Las Vegas Blvd South, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Herr Brandon Reed
Tel. +1 (0)702 4932401
E-Mail: rbrandonj@aol.com
www.gracelandchapel.com

Maverick Helicopters
6075 Las Vegas Blvd South, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Herr Daniel Flores
Tel. +1 (0)702 4962505
E-Mail: dflores@flymaverick.com
www.flymaverick.com

MGM Resorts International®
3260 Sammy Davis Jr. Drive, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Herr Walter Behre
Tel. +1 (0)702 6922836
E-Mail: wbehre@mgmresorts.com
www.mgmresorts.com

Nevada Division of Tourism
c/o Aviareps Tourism GmbH
Josephspitalstrasse 15, D-80331 München
Kontakt: Frau Pia Holler
Tel. +49 (0)89 552533821
E-Mail: nevada@aviareps.com
www.travelnevada.de

Papillon Helicopters 
3900 Paradise Road Suite 233, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Herr Robert Y. Graff
Tel. +1 (0)702 2963000
E-Mail: robert.graff@papillon.com 
www.papillon.com 

The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas
3708 Las Vegas Blvd South, Las Vegas, USA
Kontakt: Frau Susan Farkas
Tel. +1 (0)702 6987000
E-Mail: TravelAgents@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
www.cosmopolitanlasvegas.com



FEATURED AIRLINE EDELWEISS

Edelweiss Air AG
Postfach, 8058 Zürich-Flughafen
Kontakt: Frau Ruzica Budimir-Bekan 
Tel. 043 456 57 62
E-Mail: ruzica.budimir@flyedelweiss.com
www.flyedelweiss.com

AUSSTELLER A – Z 

Aer Lingus
c/o Airline & Tourism Center GmbH
Badenerstrasse 15, 8004 Zürich
Kontakt: Frau Yvonne Scholer
Tel. 044 286 99 33
E-Mail: aerlingus-switzerland@aviareps.com
www.aerlingus.com

Air France KLM Delta
Route de Prés-Bois 29 / WTC 2, 1215 Genf 15
Kontakt: Herr Eddy Gerber
Tel. 076 356 87 11
E-Mail: edgerber@airfrance.fr
www.airfrance.ch / klm.com / delta.com

Atlantic Joint Business AA / BA / IB / AY
   �American Airlines 

PO Box 2124, 8060 Zürich-Flughafen 
Kontakt: Herr Sandro Rimensberger 
E-Mail: sandro.rimensberger@aa.com 
www.aa.com

   �British Airways / Iberia 
PO Box 2178, 8060 Zürich-Flughafen 
Kontakt: Frau Lis Navarro 
British Airways Tel. 044 800 93 33 
Iberia Tel. 0840 000 032 
E-Mail: elisabeth.navarro@ba.com 
www.ba.com / iberia.com

   �Finnair Plc.  
Seefeldstrasse 69, 8008 Zürich 
Kontakt: Herr Ivan Rasovszky 
Tel. 0848 00 02 94 
E-Mail: reservation.ch@finnair.com 
www.finnair.com

 

Atlantic Joint Venture
   �Air Canada 

Tel. 043 816 31 61 
E-Mail: saleszrh@aircanada.ca 
www.aircanada.com/en/drs

   �Lufthansa Group 
Kontakt: Agency Support Zürich 
Tel. 0900 85 1000* 
E-Mail: LHGagencysupport.ZRH@swiss.com 
 
Kontakt: Agency Support Genf 
Tel. 0900 85 2000* 
E-Mail: LHGagencysupport.GVA@swiss.com 
 
Kontakt: Agency Support Lugano 
Tel. 0900 85 3000* 
E-Mail: LHGagencysupport.LUG@swiss.com 
 
* The first 30 seconds are charged at the local rate.  
A rate of CHF 0.50/min applies thereafter for calls from 
the Swiss landline system. Calls from a mobile telephone 
may be subject to higher rates or additional charges.

   �United 
Tel. 044 800 92 12 
Tel. 022 761 40 40 (FR) 
https://jetstream.united.com

Avis Budget Autovermietung AG 
Hofwisenstrasse 36, 8153 Rümlang 
Kontakt: Herr André Patrzek 
Tel. 044 809 19 40 
E-Mail: andre.patrzek@avis.ch 
www.touristikpartner.avis.de

Bradenton Area CVB 
c/o V. Sommer Touristik Marketing 
Kontakt: Frau Vera Sommer 
Tel. +49 (0)6021 5839042 
E-Mail: bradenton@touristiksommer.de 
www.bradentongulfislands.com/german



Colorado Tourism Office
Neumarkt 33, D-50667 Köln
Kontakt: Herr Marcel Sprenger
Tel. +49 (0)221 47671213
E-Mail: colorado@getitacross.de
www.colorado.com

Condor Flugdienst GmbH
c/o Airline & Tourism Center GmbH
Badenerstrasse 15, 8004 Zürich
Kontakt: Herr Beat Gerber
Tel. 044 286 99 98
E-Mail: reservationsDE@aviareps.com
www.condor.de

Discover New England
Neumarkt 33, D-50667 Köln
Kontakt: Frau Christiane Bender
Tel: +49 (0)221 47671211
E-Mail: discovernewengland@getitacross.de
www.neuenglandusa.de 

Explore Fairbanks Alaska
c/o FairWell Travel Consulting
Schuchstrasse 15, D-01445 Radebeul
Kontakt: Frau Elke Handschug-Brosin
Tel. +49 (0)351 42750074
E-Mail: fairbanks.alaska@fairwelltravel.de
www.explorefairbanks.com

FTI Touristik AG
Binningerstrasse 94, 4123 Allschwil
Tel. 061 560 71 30
E-Mail: info@fti.com
www.ftigroup-service.ch

Greater Miami CVB
c/o ESTM E. Sommer Tourismus Marketing
PO Box 1425, D-61284 Bad Homburg
Kontakt: Herr Sven Sommer
E-Mail: miami@es-tm.com
www.miamiandbeaches.de

Helvetic Assistance
Industriestrasse 12, 8305 Dietlikon
Kontakt: Herr Andy Keller
Tel. 044 908 64 05
E-Mail: andy.keller@helvetic-assistance.ch 
www.helvetic-assistance.ch 

Hertz Autovermietung
Rütistrasse 22, 8952 Schlieren
Tel. 044 732 12 39
E-Mail: marketing@hertz.ch
www.hertz.ch

Hotelplan
USA
Sägereistrasse 20, 8152 Glattbrugg
Kontakt: Frau Annegret Frey
Tel. 043 211 86 40
E-Mail: usa@hotelplan.ch
www.hotelplan.ch

Kansas / Oklahoma Travel & Tourism
Landaustrasse 26, D-38112 Braunschweig
Kontakt: Herr Klaus Boog
Tel. +49 (0)531 2311633
E-Mail: reiseinfo@travelksok.de
www.travelksok.de

knecht reisen ag
Schwimmbadstrasse 1, 5210 Windisch
Kontakt: Herr Robin Engel & Herr Michael Bötschi
Tel. 062 834 71 11
E-Mail: north.america@knecht-reisen.ch
www.knecht-reisen.ch

Kuoni Reisen
DER Touristik Suisse AG
Herostrasse 12, 8048 Zürich
Kontakt: Frau Carmen Frei
Tel. 044 277 46 44
E-Mail: usa@kuoni-reisen.ch
www.kuoni.ch

NYC & Company
c/o Aviareps Tourism GmbH
Josephspitalstrasse 15, D-80331 München
Kontakt: Frau Lisa Heurich
Tel. +49 (0)89 552533806
E-Mail: germany-trade@nycgo.com
www.nycgo.com

Phillips Cruises & Tours, LLC
519 W Fourth Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501, USA
Kontakt: Frau Lisa Kruse
Tel. +1 907 2768023
E-Mail: lkruse@26glaciers.com
www.26glaciers.com



SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment
c/o noble kommunikation GmbH
Luisenstasse 7, D-63263 Neu-Isenburg
Kontakt: Herr Michael Liedtke
Tel. +49 (0)6102 366651
E-Mail: seaworldparks@noblekom.de
www.seaworldparks.com

The Beaches of Forty Myers & Sanibel
c/o Global Communication Experts GmbH 
Hanauer Landstrasse 184, D-60314 Frankfurt 
Kontakt: Herr Marcel Arens 
Tel. +49 (0)69 175371026 
E-Mail: fortmyers-sanibel@gce-agency.com 
www.fortmyers-sanibel.de

The Florida Keys & Key West
Neumarkt 33, D-50667 Köln
Kontakt: Herr Albert Jennings
Tel. +49 (0)221 47671214
E-Mail: fla-keys@getitacross.de
www.fla-keys.de

Thomas Cook
Poststrasse 4, 8808 Pfäffikon
Kontakt: Reservationsteam
Tel. 055 415 86 86
E-Mail: travel@thomascook.com
www.neckermann-reisen.ch

Travelhouse Skytours
USA
Sägereistrasse 20, 8152 Glattbrugg
Kontakt: Frau Christina Blust
Tel. 043 211 87 90
E-Mail: usa@travelhouse.ch
www.travelhouse.ch

Travelport Switzerland AG
Baslerstrasse 60, 8048 Zürich
Kontakt: Frau Christina Bravin
Tel. 044 838 95 83
E-Mail: swisssales@travelport.com
www.travelport.com

TUI Suisse Ltd
Friesenbergstrasse 75, 8036 Zürich
Kontakt: Herr Alberic Corlay
Tel. 044 455 44 63
E-Mail: alberic.corlay@tui.ch
www.tui.ch

Visit Anchorage
c/o Tourism Development & Sales
524 W 4th Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501, USA
Kontakt: Frau Dawn Campbell
Tel. + 1 907 2572316
E-Mail: dcampbell@anchorage.net
 www.anchorage.net/travel-trade

Visit California
c/o Marketing Services international GmbH
Frankfurter Strasse 175, D-63263 Frankfurt
Kontakt: Frau Jasmine Trippe & Frau Stefanie Ahlers
Tel. +49 (0)6102 88479108
E-Mail: jtrippe@visitcalifornia.de  
msi.steffi@t-online.de
www.visitcalifornia.de

Visit Orlando
Angelbergstrasse 7, D-56076 Koblenz
Kontakt: Frau Rukhsana Timmis
Tel. +49 (0)261 9730673
E-Mail: visitorlando@t-online.de
www.visitorlando.com/trade

Visit St. Pete / Clearwater
Postfach 1806, D-61288 Bad Homburg
Kontakt: Frau Marion Wolf & Frau Eva Henss
Tel. +49 (0)6172 38809480
E-Mail: info@visitspc.de
www.visitstpeteclearwater.com

Visit Tampa Bay
c/o V. Sommer Touristik Marketing
Kontakt: Frau Vera Sommer
Tel. +49 (0)6021 325303
E-Mail: tampa@touristiksommer.de
www.visittampabay.com


